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Milling machine - Mikron WF 31 SA

Specifications

Control

CNC

Milling machine - Mikron WF 31

SA

MET.1750

il

CNC

Brand Mikron
Model WF 31 SA

Year

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

2450

2100

1860

2000


https://secondowner.com/en/p/mikron-wf-31-sa-2264
https://secondowner.com/en/p/mikron-wf-31-sa-2264/download?type=photos




oy

C

SECOND
OWNER

Havenweg 6
6603AS Wijchen

T: +31 6 14832789
E: Bram@secondowner.com
W: https://secondowner.com



